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GAGNEZ DU TEMPS ET DE L'ARGENT

=< PAUMELLE LOUTRE BR 140X60 G 530670

Ref : 28600

Caractéristiques techniques

LONGUEUR (CM)
LARGEUR (CM)
EPAISSEUR

FINITION / ASPECT
SENS D'OUVERTURE
DIMENSION EN TEXTE
TEINTE

TYPE DE POSE/FIXATION
, MATIERE

REF. FABRICANT
MARQUE

1/

14 CM
3.5CM
1,5¢cm
Zingué blanc
Gauche

140 x 60 mm
Zingué blanc
A visser
Acier
530670
AFBAT



